Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

Nantucket County: FY23 Grants

As of June 23 2023

Please Note: Grant recipients may appear multiple times in the STARS program because funding was
awarded for multiple residencies.

Cultural District Investment Grants

L. . School Grant
Recipient Name City
(STARS only) Amount
1 Nantucket Cultural District Nantucket $15,000
Cultural District Investment
Grants Total $15,000
Cultural Investment Program
School Grant
Recipient Name City choo ran
(STARS only) Amount
o Nantucket Community Music Nantucket $6,000
Center, Inc.
3 Nantuckgt Dreamland Nantucket $6,000
Foundation

4 The Nan-tucket Book Nantucket $6,000
Foundation, Inc.

The Nantucket Historical

5 Association Nantucket $44,700
Cultural Investment Program $62,700
Total
Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals
Recipient Name City School Grant
(STARS only) Amount
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6 Arlene O'Reilly

7  Avereon Evering

Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations

10

11

12

11

14

15

Recipient Name
Nantucket Comedy Festival,
Inc.

Nantucket Community Music
Center, Inc.

Nantucket Cultural District

Nantucket Dreamland
Foundation

Nantucket Film Foundation,
Inc.

The Nantucket Book
Foundation, Inc.

The Nantucket Maria Mitchell
Association

The Theatre Workshop of
Nantucket, Inc.

Nantucket

Nantucket

City

Nantucket

Nantucket

Nantucket

Nantucket

Nantucket

Nantucket

Nantucket

Nantucket

Cultural Sector Recovery for
Individuals Total

School
(STARS only)

$5,000
$5,000

$10,000

Grant
Amount

$26,980

$36,810
$6,350

$75,000

§75,000

$19,600

$75,000

§75,000

page 2 of 4


javascript:orderreport('8_')
javascript:orderreport('14_')
javascript:orderreport('16_cf_1941566')
javascript:orderreport('16_cf_1941566')
javascript:orderreport('17_cf_1889798')
javascript:orderreport('17_cf_1889798')

"%

Mass
Cultural
Council

Nantucket County: FY23 Grants

As of June 23 2023

Please Note: Grant recipients may appear multiple times in the STARS program because funding was
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White Heron Theatre
Company

Festivals & Projects

17

18
19

20

21

22

Recipient Name

Artists Association of
Nantucket, Inc.

Nantucket Arts Council, Inc.

Nantucket Cultural District
Nantucket Gay Pride

Nantucket Island School of
Design and the Arts

The Theatre Workshop of
Nantucket, Inc.

Nantucket

City

Nantucket

Nantucket
Nantucket

Nantucket

Nantucket

Nantucket

Gaming Mitigation Program

Recipient Name

Nantucket Dreamland
Foundation

City

Nantucket

Cultural Sector Recovery for
Organizations Total

School
(STARS only)

Festivals & Projects Total

School
(STARS only)

§75,000

$464,740

Grant
Amount

$2,500

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$15,000

Grant
Amount

$5,000
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Gaming Mitigation Program

Total
Local Cultural Council Allocation
Recipient Name City
24 Nantucket Cultural Council Nantucket

Local Cultural Council
Allocation Total

Grand Total

School
(STARS only)

$5,000

Grant
Amount

$5,500
$5,500

$577,940
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