

As of June 23 2023

Please Note: Grant recipients may appear multiple times in the STARS program because funding was awarded for multiple residencies.

Cultural District Investment Grants

	Recipient Name	City		School (STARS only)	Grant Amount
1	Nantucket Cultural District	Nantucket			\$15,000
			Cultural District Investment Grants Total		\$15,000

Cultural Investment Program

	Recipient Name	City		School (STARS only)	Grant Amount
2	Nantucket Community Music Center, Inc.	Nantucket			\$6,000
3	Nantucket Dreamland Foundation	Nantucket			\$6,000
4	The Nantucket Book Foundation, Inc.	Nantucket			\$6,000
5	The Nantucket Historical Association	Nantucket			\$44,700
			Cultural Investment Program Total		\$62,700

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

Recipient Name	City	School	Grant
Recipient Name	City	(STARS only)	Amount



As of June 23 2023

Please Note: Grant recipients may appear multiple times in the STARS program because funding was awarded for multiple residencies.

6	Arlene O'Reilly	Nantucket		\$5,000
7	Avereon Evering	Nantucket		\$5,000
			Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals Total	\$10,000

Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations

	Recipient Name	City	School (STARS only)	Grant Amount
8	Nantucket Comedy Festival, Inc.	Nantucket		\$26,980
9	Nantucket Community Music Center, Inc.	Nantucket		\$36,810
10	Nantucket Cultural District	Nantucket		\$6,350
11	Nantucket Dreamland Foundation	Nantucket		\$75,000
12	Nantucket Film Foundation, Inc.	Nantucket		\$75,000
13	The Nantucket Book Foundation, Inc.	Nantucket		\$19,600
14	The Nantucket Maria Mitchell Association	Nantucket		\$75,000
15	The Theatre Workshop of Nantucket, Inc.	Nantucket		\$75,000



As of June 23 2023

Please Note: Grant recipients may appear multiple times in the STARS program because funding was awarded for multiple residencies.

White Heron Theatre Company	Nantucket		\$75,000
		Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations Total	\$464,740

Festivals & Projects

Reci	pient Name	City		School (STARS only)	Grant Amount
1/	ts Association of ucket, Inc.	Nantucket			\$2,500
18 Nant	ucket Arts Council, Inc.	Nantucket			\$2,500
19 Nant	ucket Cultural District	Nantucket			\$2,500
20 Nant	ucket Gay Pride	Nantucket			\$2,500
71	ucket Island School of gn and the Arts	Nantucket			\$2,500
//	Theatre Workshop of ucket, Inc.	Nantucket			\$2,500
			Festivals & Projects Total		\$15,000

Gaming Mitigation Program

Recipient Name	City	School (STARS only)	Grant Amount
Nantucket Dreamland Foundation	Nantucket		\$5,000



As of June 23 2023

Please Note: Grant recipients may appear multiple times in the STARS program because funding was awarded for multiple residencies.

Gaming Mitigation Program Total	\$5,000
---------------------------------	---------

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name	City		chool STARS only)	Grant Amount
24 Nantucket Cultural Council	Nantucket			\$5,500
		Local Cultural Council Allocation Total		\$5,500
		Grand Total		\$577,940